
Holy Week and Easter  

at All Saints Church, Perry Street 
 

 

Palm Sunday   13th April   

10.00 a.m.   Parish Mass 
with Palm procession  

and dramatic reading of the Passion of Our Lord   

 

 

Holy Monday   14th April   9.30 a.m.   Mass  
  

Holy Tuesday   15th April   9.00 a.m.   Mass  

12.00 p.m.  Richborough Chrism Mass  
at Rochester Cathedral 

 

Holy Wednesday   16th April   9.30 a.m.   Mass  

 

 

Maundy Thursday   17th April   

8.00 p.m.   Liturgy of the Last Supper 
followed by the Watch until Midnight  

 

 

Good Friday   18th April  
9.00 a.m. Church open for silent prayer  

including 10.00 a.m.   Stations of the Cross 

followed by Silent Rosary 

2.00 p.m.   Solemn Liturgy of the Cross  

 

 

 

Holy Saturday   19th April 

9.00 p.m.   Vigil and First Mass of Easter 
 

 

 

                    Easter Sunday   20th April 

                9.00 a.m.  Morning Prayer 

           10.00 a.m.   Festival Parish Mass  

 

Easter Monday   21st April   10.00 a.m.   Mass 

Easter Tuesday   22nd April     9.30 a.m.   Mass 

Easter Wednesday   23rd April   6.30 p.m.   Mass 

Easter Thursday  24th April    9.30 a.m.   Mass 

Easter Friday   25th April   9.30 a.m.   Mass  

Easter Saturday   26th April   9.30 a.m.   Mass 

Second Second Sunday of Easter   27th April   10.00 a.m.   Parish Mass 
 

Monday 28th April   St George the Martyr   9.30 a.m.   Mass 
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